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2/10/2023 C VERONIKA  CUETO 15036 SW 104TH ST MIAMI FL 33196 100.00$         
2/11/2023 C GABLES MAGAZINE LLC PO Box 140877 Coral Gables Fl 33114 ADVERTISING ADVERTISING 950.00$         
2/11/2023 E GABLES MAGAZINE LLC PO Box 140877 Coral Gables Fl 33114 ADVERTISING 547.50$         
2/12/2023 C M.E.D. EXPEDITERS, INC 55 Merrick Way Coral Gables Fl 33134 PERMIT<br>EXPEDITORS WEBSITE,<br>E-MAIL,<br>AND DOMAIN 137.60$         
2/12/2023 C MELISSA  CASTRO 888 S. Douglas Rd Coral Gables Fl 33134 LOGO 15.00$           
2/14/2023 C M.E.D. EXPEDITERS, INC 55 Merrick Way Coral Gables Fl 33134 PERMIT<br>EXPEDITORS 850.00$         
2/15/2023 C Placido  Lopez 711 E Okeechobee Rd Hialeah FL 33010 President<br>Island<br>Fence 1,000.00$      
2/15/2023 C Ricardo  Del Rio 1600 Ponce de Leon Blvd Coral Gables FL 33134 VP SKRLD,<br>Inc. 1,000.00$      
2/15/2023 C Jorge Alejandro Garcia 6619 South Dixie Hwy Miami FL 33143 Stone<br>Supplier 1,000.00$      
2/15/2023 C Melissa  Castro 888 S. Douglas Rd Coral Gables FL 33134 CEO M.E.D.<br>Expediters- 500.00$         
2/15/2023 C Wesley  Ulloa 615 San Esteban Ave Coral Gables FL 33134 Broker 150.00$         
2/16/2023 C Terra Property Investors LLC 540 Brickell Key Dr Miami FL 33131 Investors 1,000.00$      
2/17/2023 C Hernando  Delgado 888 S. Douglas Rd Coral Gables FL 33134 Retired 500.00$         
2/18/2023 C Hernando  Delgado 888 S. Douglas Rd Coral Gables FL 33134 Retired 500.00$         
2/20/2023 C George  Rodriguez 3000 NE 2nd Ave Miami FL 33137 IT 100.00$         
2/20/2023 C Catalina  Mercado 888 S. Douglas Rd Coral Gables FL 33134 Student 100.00$         
2/20/2023 E Webelect.net 10150 Highland Manor DR Tampa FL 33610 Service<br>Fee 195.00$         
2/20/2023 E GoDaddy 2155 E. GoDaddy Way Tempe AZ 85284 Fee 10.10$           
2/21/2023 C Roxie  Soto 4855 SW 148 Ct Miami FL 33185 Insurance<br>Agent 100.00$         
2/21/2023 C Juana  Darce 1836 John Anderson Dr Ormond Beach FL 32176 Retired 100.00$         
2/22/2023 C Howard  Wolfson 6832 Mindello Street Coral Gables FL 33146 Owner<br>Representative 50.00$           
2/22/2023 E Webelect.net 10150 Highland Manor DR Tampa FL 33610 Service<br>Fee 50.00$           
2/22/2023 E GoDaddy 2155 E GoDaddy Way Tempe AZ 85284 Fee 4.05$              
2/23/2023 C Rosanna  Weber 9350 South Dixie Hwy Miami FL 33156 Attorney 200.00$         
2/23/2023 C Melissa  Castro 888 S. Douglas Rd Coral Gables FL 33134 CEO M.E.D.<br>Expediters 500.00$         
2/23/2023 C Intracoastal Builders, LLC 4949 SW 75th Ave Miami FL 33155 Builder 500.00$         
2/24/2023 E City of Coral Gables 405 Biltmore Way Coral Gables FL 33134 Qualifying<br>Filing &<br>State<br>Assessment 564.88$         
2/25/2023 C Rolando  Marrero 4717 NW 7th Street Miami FL 33126 Lead Sales 50.00$           
2/25/2023 C Monique  Selman 600 Biltmore Way Coral Gables FL 33134 Contractor 500.00$         
2/27/2023 C Windsome  Blair 6538 Collins Avenue Miami Beach FL 33141 Owner<br>Staffing<br>Company 100.00$         
2/27/2023 C Joe  Miranda 3899 NW 7th Street Miami FL 33126 Owner<br>Rehab<br>Clinic 250.00$         
2/27/2023 C Victor  Chavez 186 SE 12th Terrace Miami FL 33131 Project<br>Manager 500.00$         
2/27/2023 C Wissam  Baghdadi 1122 Jackson Street Dallas TX 75202 Unemployed 25.00$           
2/27/2023 C Tatiana  Ramirez 3445 Franklin Ave Miami FL 33133 Owner<br>Davina<br>Beauty 50.00$           
2/27/2023 C Roberto  Ameal 3170 N 35th Street Hollywood FL 33021 Management 100.00$         
2/27/2023 C Patricia  Morales 10828 SW 72nd Street Miami FL 33173 Administrative<br>Assistant 50.00$           
2/27/2023 C Emily  Zubizarreta 533 Coral Way Coral Gables FL 33134 Marketing 25.00$           
2/27/2023 C Phillipe  Savoia 4160 Woodridge Road Miami FL 33133 Financial<br>Advisor 200.00$         
2/28/2023 C Kimberly  Cole 1020 Meridian Ave Miami Beach FL 33139 Homemaker 100.00$         
2/28/2023 C Michelle  Castro 2900 Northeast 2nd Ave Miami FL 33137 Proprietary<br>Trading 100.00$         
2/28/2023 E Anedot 1340 Poydras Street New Orleans LA 70112 Fee 77.30$           
3/2/2023 C Jennifer  Sando 601 Majorca Ave Coral Gables FL 33134 Homemaker 100.00$         
3/3/2023 C Dayron  Garcia 306 Anglers Drive North Marathon FL 33050 P Garcia<br>Consulting 100.00$         
3/3/2023 C Andres  Espinoza 15303 SW 142 Ave Miami FL 33177 Firefighter 100.00$         
3/7/2023 C Olga  Cairo 941 West 36th Street Hialeah FL 33012 Office<br>Manager 25.00$           
3/8/2023 C Jose  Arenas 1110 Brickell Ave Miami FL 33131 Business 100.00$         
3/9/2023 E Anedot 1340 Poydras Street New Orleans LA 70112 Transaction<br>- Fee 22.80$           
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3/10/2023 C Catalina  Mercado 888 S Douglas Rd Coral Gables FL 33134 Student 300.00$         
3/10/2023 E Melissa  Castro 888 S Douglas Rd Coral Gables FL 33134 Reimbursement<br>Yard<br>signs,<br>flyers,<br>magnets,<br>door<br>hangers. 1,000.00$      
3/10/2023 C Ricardo  Alberty 7430 Twin Sabal Dr Miami FL 33014 Business 350.00$         
3/10/2023 C Private Wealth Mgmt of CG, Inc 2525 Ponce de Leon Blvd Coral Gables FL 33134 Investments 150.00$         
3/10/2023 C Brett  Gillis 915 Ferdinand Street Coral Gables FL 33134 PharmD 100.00$         
3/11/2023 C Ria  Campbell 550 Biltmore Way Coral Gables FL 33134 Realtor 25.00$           
3/13/2023 C Veronika  Cueto 15036 SW 104th Street Miami FL 33196 Marketing<br>Specialist 150.00$         
3/13/2023 C Eduardo  Zagal 801 Brickell Key Blvd Miami FL 33131 President 150.00$         
3/13/2023 E Melissa  Castro 888 S Douglas Rd Coral Gables FL 33134 Campaign<br>shirts,<br>magnets,<br>prints,<br>ads 1,000.00$      
3/13/2023 E Elaine  De Valle 10400 SW 82nd Ave Miami FL 33156 Banner 800.00$         
3/13/2023 E The Diaz Organization, LLC 95 Merrick Way Coral Gables FL 33134 Direct mail 2,816.83$      
3/15/2023 E Anedot 1340 Poydras Street New Orleans LA 70112 Transaction<br>Fee 28.50$           
3/16/2023 E Gables Magazine PO Box 140877 Coral Gables FL 33134 Advertising 547.50$         
3/18/2023 C Sheryl  Gold 721 Biltmore Way Coral Gables FL 33134 Retired 250.00$         
3/21/2023 C Larry  Rifkin 1531 Trevino Avenue Coral Gables FL 33134 Attorney 100.00$         
3/21/2023 E GoDaddy 2155 E. GoDaddy Way Tempe AZ 85284 Transaction Fee 8.65$              
3/22/2023 C Ken  Brown 14395 SW 139th Ct Miami FL 33186 General<br>Contractor 250.00$         
3/25/2023 C Nancy  Howard 1217 Venetia Avenue Coral Gables FL 33134 Consultant 50.00$           
3/27/2023 E Photography by Martin PO Box 144945 Coral Gables FL 33114 Photographs 460.00$         
4/1/2023 C Bentonne  Snay 621 Alcazar Avenue Coral Gables FL 33134 Grant<br>Professional 25.00$           
4/2/2023 C Peter  Liu 301 Fluvia Ave Coral Gables FL 33134 Oversight<br>Supervisor 100.00$         
4/3/2023 C Lillian  Ser 801 Monterey Street Coral Gables FL 33134 Attorney 500.00$         
4/4/2023 E Gables Insider 1825 Ponce de Leon Blvd Coral Gables FL 33134 Advertising 280.00$         
4/5/2023 E EZ Textingcom PO Box 1973 Santa Monica CA 90406 Mass<br>Texting 518.70$         
4/6/2023 C Clara  Patino 10737 NW 70 Terrace Doral FL 33178 President<br>LaManzanillera 100.00$         
4/6/2023 C Susi  Davis 100 Andalusia Ave Coral Gables FL 33134 Retired 100.00$         
4/6/2023 E Clariza  Rodriguez 15036 SW 104th St Miami FL 33196 Event Reimbursement 48.50$           
4/6/2023 E Anedot 1340 Poydras Street New Orleans LA 70112 Transaction Fee 38.50$           
4/6/2023 E Melissa  Castro 888 S Douglas Rd Coral Gables FL 33134 Event Reimbursement 566.05$         
4/7/2023 E Alma  Pineda 50 S Shore Dr Miami Beach FL 33141 Interview 130.00$         

4/10/2023 E Anedot 1340 Poydras Street New Orleans FL 70112 Transaction Fee 8.60$              
4/10/2023 E EZ Textingcom PO Box 1973 Santa Monica CA 90406 Mass Texting 49.96$           
4/11/2023 E 77 Sports Bar 180 Giralda Ave Coral Gables FL 33134 Election event 432.99$         
4/12/2023 C Brooke  Noble 330 SW 21 Road Miami FL 33129 General<br>Manager 200.00$         
4/12/2023 C Debra  Register 1240 Placetas Ave Coral Gables FL 33146 Accountant 500.00$         
4/12/2023 C Anne  Boynton-Trigg 4425 Monserrate Street Coral Gables FL 33146 Retired 100.00$         
4/12/2023 C Serge  Martin 3304 Durango Street Coral Gables FL 33134 Executive<br>Telecom 100.00$         
4/12/2023 C Caridad  Perez 700 Biltmore Way Coral Gables FL 33134 Retired 50.00$           
4/12/2023 C Max  Rodriguez 425 Caligula Avenue Coral Gables FL 33146 IT 100.00$         
4/12/2023 C Cruz  Otazo 1014 Lisbon Street Coral Gables FL 33134 Business<br>Owner 100.00$         
4/12/2023 C James  Berlin 737 Tibidabo Avenue Coral Gables FL 33143 Retired 25.00$           
4/12/2023 C Raul  Rodriguez 1138 Obispo Avenue Coral Gables FL 33134 Retired 500.00$         
4/12/2023 C Alan  Gummerson 228 Alesio Avenue Coral Gables FL 33134 Retired 250.00$         
4/12/2023 E Miami EPIC Tees Corp 10990 NW 138th St Hialeah FL 33018 Campaign T-shirt 214.00$         
4/13/2023 C Cynthia Garces Rodriguez 6505 SW 25th Street Miami FL 33155 CEO 100.00$         
4/13/2023 C Javier  Banos Machado 1253 Anastasia Ave Coral Gables FL 33134 Attorney 500.00$         
4/13/2023 C Bruce  Lecuru 1019 Lisbon Street Coral Gables FL 33134 Retired 100.00$         
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4/13/2023 C Lisa  DeTournay 10 Aragon Ave Coral Gables FL 33134 Podiatrist 100.00$         
4/13/2023 E Miami EPIC Tees Corp 10990 NW 138th St Hialeah FL 33018 Campaign T-Shirts 875.00$         
4/14/2023 C Scott  Shuffield 415 Navarre Ave Coral Gables FL 33134 Real<br>Estate<br>Agent 250.00$         
4/14/2023 C Lorenz  Pruss 521 Madeira Avenue Coral Gables FL 33134 Attorney 100.00$         
4/14/2023 E Anedot 1340 Poydras Street New Orleans LA 70112 Transaction Fee 69.70$           
4/15/2023 C Zully  Pardo 49 Capina Court Coral Gables FL 33134 Passenger<br>Services<br>AA- 100.00$         
4/16/2023 C Maria  Longo 16 Phoenetia Ave Coral Gables FL 33134 Self-employed 100.00$         
4/17/2023 C Teresa  Mejides 625 West 60th Street Hialeah FL 33012 Homemaker 1,000.00$      
4/17/2023 C Steve B Littlehale 1 Franklin Boston MA 2110 Nurse 100.00$         
4/17/2023 E Th Diaz Organization, LLC 95 Merrick Way Coral Gables FL 33134 Phone Banking 637.00$         
4/18/2023 C Jane  Maranos 1261 Milan Avenue Coral Gables FL 33134 Homemaker 100.00$         
4/18/2023 C Sheryl   Gold 721 Biltmore Way Coral Gables FL 33134 Retired 100.00$         
4/18/2023 C Victor  Balestra 917 Paradiso Ave Coral Gables FL 33146 Retired 100.00$         
4/18/2023 C Steven  Miro 530 NW 26th Ave Miami FL 33125 Specialist 110.00$         
4/18/2023 C Debra  Register 1240 Placetas Avenue Coral Gables FL 33146 Accountant 200.00$         
4/18/2023 C Josephine A Johnson 427 Alcazar Ave Coral Gables FL 33134 Retired 100.00$         
4/18/2023 C Madeleine R Shirley 1208 Lisbon Street Coral Gables FL 33134 Retired 100.00$         
4/18/2023 C Roland J. Martinez, P.A 1102 Ponce de Leon Boulevard Coral Gables FL 33134 Attorney 100.00$         
4/18/2023 C Karelia  Martinez Carbonell 532 Altara Ave Coral Gables FL 33146 Communications<br>Consultant 150.00$         
4/18/2023 C Vivian  Rosado 3235 Riviera Drive Coral Gables FL 33134 Retired 50.00$           
4/18/2023 C Joseph  Fadel 905 Sorolla Avenue Coral Gables FL 33134 Real<br>Estate<br>Agent 50.00$           
4/18/2023 C Brett  Gillis 915 Ferdinand Street Coral Gables FL 33134 PharmD 100.00$         
4/18/2023 E Anedot 1340 Poydras Street New Orleans LA 70112 Transaction<br>Fee 47.80$           
4/19/2023 E Anedot 1340 Poydras Street New Orleans LA 70112 Transaction Fee 8.60$              
4/19/2023 E Alma  Pineda 50 S Shore Dr Miami Beach FL 33141 Interview 130.00$         
4/20/2023 E Anedot 1340 Poydras Street New Orleans LA 70112 Transaction<br>Fee 57.80$           
4/20/2023 C Molly  Kiely 1200 Castille Avenue Coral Gables FL 33134 Retired 100.00$         


